HE8e

035-6

AEaw
| Z= A PCE
IP GRADE IP67
™ 2H(VOLTAGE) 400V
™ =2 (AMPARE) 63A
=(POLES) 5P

QA E2|0f PCEALS] Straight plug QL|C}.

Poles

a [mm]

b [mm]

K_cable @ [mm]
Wire flexible [mm?]

Contact screws [Ncm]

SW [mm]
Weight [g]

257
114
14,5-36

61
570

63 Amp

257
114
14,5-36
6-16
200
61
617

257
114
14,5-36

61
666




